Race Date
November 02, 2019

Bib No Name

THORNRIDGE SECTIONAL XC MEET
Final Team Results

GIRLS

Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

Team - BENET ACADEMY

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team Score (places):26

106 Joy Jackson

111 Emily Spellman
109 Amelia Parisi

105 Louisa Diamond
112 Mary Weber

102 Meaghan Andrews
103 Elisabeth Camic

Team - LEMONT

No o~ wDN PR

Team Score (places):83

781 Kaylie Politza
787 Kailey Wasyliw
778 Cassie Hamilton
786 Destiny Vargas
784 Hannah Troy
782 Marin Schiffman
780 Jenny Martinez

o ~NOAEDN

9)
(10)

17
19
20
24

(31)

@37

Team - RIVERSIDE BROOKFIELD
Team Score (places):108

~NOoO b WDNPRE

899 Taylor Jurgens
900 Bryce Pacourek
898 Carmen Guerrero
903 Joaliz Rodriguez
904 Mia Wagner

894 Selena Axinte
896 Emma Fortman

11
12
25
28
32

(33)

(34)

Team - NAZARETH ACADEMY
Team Score (places):132

~No ok wWDN R

821 Colette Kinsella
819 Melissa Harris
820 Ailee Hogan
816 Maddie Bent
815 Mia Baumel
826 Kayla Salerno
825 Fiona Roach

27
29
36
39

(41)

(73)

Meet held in Dolton, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 19:06.3

2
6
11
18
26
(35)
(45)

18:43.9
18:58.8
19:11.1
19:17.6
19:20.2
19:26.7
19:33.9

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 20:13.9

3

20
39
59
83
(114)
(151)

18:53.6
20:20.2
20:27.2
20:31.5
20:56.8
21:43.6
22:23.8

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:44.4

11
23
48
76

108

(141)

(175)

19:39.5
19:46.8
21:05.5
21:25.9
21:44.5
21:51.0
21:51.7

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 21:17.1

28
57
93

132

(173)

(246)

18:39.9
21:21.4
21:33.1
22:20.6
22:30.7
22:35.4
25:49.5

18:43.9 0:00.0
37:42.7 0:14.8
56:53.9 0:27.2
1:16:11.5 0:33.7
1:35:31.8 0:36.2
1:54:58.5 0:42.7
2:14:32.4 0:49.9

18:53.6 0:00.0
39:13.8 1:26.6
59:41.1 1:33.6
1:20:12.6 1:37.9
1:41:09.5 2:03.2
2:02:53.1 2:50.0
2:25:16.9 3:30.2

19:39.5 0:00.0

39:26.4 0:07.2
1:00:31.9 1:25.9
1.21:57.8 1:46.3
1:43:42.4 2:04.9
2:05:33.4 2:11.4
2:27:25.2 2:12.1

18:39.9 0:00.0

40:01.3 2:41.4
1:01:34.5 2:53.1
1:23:55.1 3:40.6
1:46:25.9 3:50.8
2:09:01.3 3:55.5
2:34:50.9 7:09.6

11/02/2019 01:33:28



Race Date
November 02, 2019

Bib No

THORNRIDGE SECTIONAL XC MEET
Final Team Results

Name

Team - HINSDALE SOUTH
Team Score (places):139

O Ul WN PR

760
756
753
751
761
757

Abby Petersen
Elena Garcia
Victoria Cius
Ava Berg
Olivia Rogers
Kate Haffner

Team - OAK FOREST
Team Score (places):163

~No ok wWDN PR

850
849
844
842
839
837
843

Allison Ramsey
Mia Nutile
Grainne Giblin
Hailey Gibbs
Emily Cummings
Sabeen Barakat
Heather Gibbs

Team - SOLORIO ACADEMY
Team Score (places):167

~No o~ wWDNPRE

43
44
42
48
45
47
46

KAYLANI ESTEBAN
JASMINE REYES
ARYAM JAIMES

EVA MAYA
STEPHANIE DELGADO
SHELSEE ISASSI
DESTINY RODRIGUEZ

Team - PROVIDENCE CATHOLIC
Team Score (places):223

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

871
877
867
869
865
866
870

Emma Kulpinski
Megan Whitten
Abbey Duggan
Madison Healy
Brooke Bell
Samantha Costello
Maura Houlihan

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 21:19.7

19:13.0
20:06.0
21:41.3
22:48.7
22:49.5
23:33.3

19:13.0 0:00.0
39:19.0 0:52.9
1.01:00.4 2:28.3
1:23:49.1 3:35.6
1:46:38.7 3:36.5
2:10:12.0 4:20.2

Average Time: 21:44.7

20:09.2
20:45.5
21:59.1
22:43.3
23:06.5
23:29.3
23:41.6

20:09.2 0:00.0

40:54.7 0:36.3
1:02:53.9 1:49.8
1:25:37.2 2:34.1
1:48:43.8 2:57.3
2:12:13.1 3:20.0
2:35:54.7 3:324

Average Time: 21:43.9

20:14.6
20:44.7
21:06.0
23:16.0
23:18.2
24:06.7
24:11.2

20:14.6 0:00.0

40:59.4 0:30.1
1:02:05.4 0:51.3
1:25:21.4 3:01.3
1:48:39.6 3:035
2:12:46.4 3:52.1
2:36:57.6 3:56.5

Average Time: 22:44.2

20:38.5
22:24.0
22:57.5
23:46.1
23:54.9
24:00.3
24:54.7

Girls
GIRLS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 5
6 6
14 20
30 50
44 94
45 139
(56) (195)
Finish Position- 6
15 15
23 38
35 73
43 116
47 163
(55) (218)
(57) (275)
Finish Position- 7
16 16
22 38
26 64
51 115
52 167
(62) (229)
(63) (292)
Finish Position- 8
21 21
38 59
46 105
58 163
60 223
(61) (284)
(66) (350)
2

Meet held in Dolton, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

20:38.5 0:00.0

43:02.5 1:45.5
1.06:00.1 2:18.9
1:29:46.2 3:.07.5
1:53:41.1 3:16.3
2:17:41.4 3:21.7
2:42:36.1 4:16.1

11/02/2019 01:33:29



Race Date

THORNRIDGE SECTIONAL XC MEET

November 02, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - EVERGREEN PARK

Team Score (places):251

734
739
737
736
741
732
730

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Ariana Martinez
Kristen Smith
Mya Ortiz
Angelina Obergon
Carmela Woods
Lily Gagner
Katherine Beyer

Team - BREMEN
Team Score (places):278

459
458
695
694
696
693
698

No o~ wDN PR

Team - THORNTON FRACTIONAL

Alejandra Cabrera
Paulina Avalos
Victoria Hernandez
Evelyn Espinoza
Wendy Lozano
Emily Esparza
Anu Patel

Team Score (places):297

975
974
973
967
972
971

o O WN P

Berenice Zepeda
Kayla White
Alexandra Valdivia
Dayna Freeman
Gabriela Sanchez
Gabriela Rosas

Team - ST. LAURENCE
Team Score (places):320

916
919
922
925
917
924
918

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Meet held in Dolton, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

Julia Bagley
Rosemary Enciso
Avery Geigner
Mary Walsh
Aaliyah Carter
Fathima Shirazi
Sorcha Driessen

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 23:17.7

20:20.7
22:35.9
23:49.8
24:47.3
24:54.9
25:10.2
25:25.5

20:20.7

42:56.7
1.06:46.5
1:31:33.9
1:56:28.8
2:21:39.1
2:47:04.6

0:00.0
2:15.1
3:29.1
4:26.5
4:34.1
4:49.4
5:04.7

Average Time: 23:50.1

22:34.6
23:09.9
23:27.2
24:43.8
25:14.9
25:35.0
25:52.8

22:34.6

45:44.5
1:09:11.8
1:33:55.6
1.59:10.5
2:24:455
2:50:38.3

0:00.0
0:35.3
0:52.6
2:09.2
2:40.2
3:00.3
3:18.1

Average Time: 24:43.3

19:57.8
23:08.0
26:17.9
26:53.6
27:19.3
27:36.0

19:57.8
43:05.9
1.09:23.8
1:.36:17.5
2:03:36.8
2:31:12.9

0:00.0
3:10.1
6:20.0
6:55.7
7:21.4
7:38.1

Average Time: 24:47.0

23:07.5
23:25.7
25:04.2
26:03.5
26:14.2
27:18.2
27:48.4

Girls
GIRLS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 9
18 18
42 60
59 119
65 184
67 251
(69) (320)
(71) (391)
Finish Position - 10
40 40
50 90
54 144
64 208
70 278
(72) (350)
(74) (424)
Finish Position - 11
13 13
49 62
77 139
78 217
80 297
(81) (378)
Finish Position - 12
48 48
53 101
68 169
75 244
76 320
(79) (399)
(82) (481)

23:07.5

46:33.3
1:11:37.6
1:37:41.1
2:03:55.4
2:31:13.6
2:59:02.0

0:00.0
0:18.1
1:56.7
2:55.9
3:06.6
4:10.6
4:40.8

11/02/2019 01:33:29



Race Date
November 02, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - RICHARDS
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 883 Natalia Wrobel
2 882 Jessica Olague
3 884 Olivia Wrobel

Team - THORNRIDGE
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 954 Camia Brown

Team - TINLEY PARK
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 988 Gabriela Guerra
2 989 Jessica Hultman

Girls

GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Team - ARGRICULTURAL SCIENCE

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 5 CAITLIN BITUNJAC

2 9 TABATHA WAGNER

Team - WASHINGTON
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 3 EMILY PEREZ

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than

Meet held in Dolton, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc. 4

(6]

Cumulative

THORNRIDGE SECTIONAL XC MEET
Final Team Results

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

22:10.5 22:10.5 0:00.0
23:31.1 45:41.7 1:20.6
23:57.9 1:09:39.6 1:47.3

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

37:18.5 37:18.5 0:00.0

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

23:05.1 23:05.1 0:00.0
23:34.7 46:39.8 0:29.5

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

21:01.5 21:01.5 0:00.0
26:23.4 47:25.0 5:21.9

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

23:44.5 23:44.5 0:00.0

11/02/2019 01:33:29



